Interject ™
Sclerotherapy Needles
Performance
Y o u  c a n  c o u n t  o n
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order
Number
Sheath
O.D.
(mm)
Sheath
Length
(cm)
Sheath
Design
Needle
Gauge
Needle
O.D.
(mm)
Needle
I.D
(mm)
Maximum
Needle
Extension
Length
(mm)
M00518151 1.8 200 Contrast 23 0.64 0.32 4
M00518161 1.8 200 Contrast 25 0.51 0.24 4
M00518251 1.8 200 Contrast 23 0.64 0.32 6
M00518261 1.8 200 Contrast 25 0.51 0.24 6
M00518351 2.3 240 Contrast 23 0.64 0.32 4
M00518361 2.3 240 Contrast 25 0.51 0.24 4
M00518111 1.8 200 Clear 25 0.51 0.24 4
M00518301 2.3 240 Clear 23 0.64 0.32 4
M00518311 2.3 240 Clear 25 0.51 0.24 4
Packaged 5 Per Box
*Patent on file Boston Scientific Corp.
Smooth beveled needle
designed to facilitate injection